
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1

2

3

30

4

5

No.

5

17

9

39

22

19

111

31

132

0

57

7

34

01

72

20

51

99

71

66

56

33

07

10

43

3

131

70

73

96

86

88

40

6

24

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF

Name

Denny Stripling

Scott Rettich

Todd Vanacore

Max King

Lee McNeish

Bobby Sak

Bruce Myers

Robeson Clay Russell

Steven Sammut

James Regan

Joe Sammut

S.Sandy Satullo III

Herb Sweeney IV

Chris Current

John Hall

Kevin Elion

Rob Stewart

Greg Obadia

David Auer

Bill Watts

Jason Pintar

Thomas Riley

David Jacobs

Doug Garrison

Mark Vultaggio

Sabre Cook

David Schaal

Adam Winfield

Bob Devol

Bernard Grogan

Frank Vultaggio

Chris Pluta

Patrick Stringer

Jim Tibor

David Glodowski

Member_ID

219463

355725

437801

419946

283172

232202

282588

437552

421681

67706_1

375321

341977

273550

209758

281601

296156

287529

324298

316419

320717

448077

323160_1

419592

193596_1

401910

488488

346504

417878

83012

459478

386209

225593

347365

267660

456468

Region

Tex

OVR

CFR

SJR

NER

DET

NER

CCR

NYR

NER

NYR

NEO

NER

WDC

WDC

WDC

WDC

WDC

Bucc

NER

NNJ

NER

WDC

MHR

NEP

Colo

LOL

NEO

NER

Milw

GLN

FLR

MHR

MVR

LOL

Hometown

McKinney TX

Columbus OH

Ormond Beach FL

Franklinville NJ

Southbury CT

Mattawan MI

Portsmouth NH

Spartanburg SC

Locust Valley NY

Longmeadow MA

Locust Valley NY

Hillsboro Beach FL

Arlington MA

Silver Spring MD

Vienna VA

Annapolis MD

York PA

Bethesda MD

Nantucket MA

Harvard MA

Flemington NJ

New Fairfield CT

Bethesda MD

Hudson NY

Swiftwater PA

Grand Junction CO

Saint Paul MN

Solon OH

Greenwich CT

Newtown Square PA

Apalachin NY

Pittsford NY

Ballston Spa NY

Cortland OH

Minneapolis MN

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Best Tm

2:06.376

2:05.802

2:06.027

2:05.709

2:06.223

2:07.325

2:06.971

2:08.095

2:07.009

2:08.229

2:07.352

2:07.579

2:08.122

2:07.971

2:08.186

2:08.558

2:07.712

2:08.685

2:09.630

2:10.329

2:09.669

2:09.839

2:09.739

2:09.731

2:09.627

2:09.879

2:12.227

2:11.565

2:14.431

2:15.417

2:15.133

2:15.211

2:10.173

2:16.305

2:18.348

Total Tm

36:09.741

36:12.318

36:12.455

36:12.584

36:16.424

36:16.728

36:20.609

36:26.095

36:26.689

36:27.712

36:27.813

36:28.001

36:31.115

36:31.231

36:31.513

36:33.208

36:34.921

36:36.547

36:47.399

36:48.916

36:49.031

36:49.896

36:49.926

36:50.073

36:50.343

36:51.474

37:04.116

37:04.433

37:26.450

37:34.876

37:34.887

37:35.255

37:36.332

37:44.892

38:00.616

Sponsor

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports

Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil

southeast spec racer

DeNovo Group Inc./ Triple-T Cutting Tools Inc./ K&K Racing/ Dominion Title Services/ Dog Gone Racing

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks

Seacoast Physiatry

Comprent /AngryLLama

www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software

PENCILS PLUS

DonateStuff.com

Sweeney Racing

Hagerman RacEngineering

Hagerman RacEngineering

Buying Time Media

Apple Motorsports

ElginRacing

Performance Driving Experience

Dell EMC

TRAC Consulting

ElginRacing

Garrison Motorsports

Dry Gear Solutions

Apple Motorsports / Viceroy - Snowmass

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental

DonateStuff.com

Bob Devol Communications

Elite Autosport

Dinosaur Racing

ICERACE.COM

Hard Rock Cafe of Empire CO

Lindell Motorsports

Make-Model

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue

1985 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/white/blue G3

2014 Ford srf gen3/red/black

2002 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/Yellow

SCCA SRF 3/Red

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Silver/Black

SCCA Enterprises SRF/Red

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Gray

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3/Blue/ Black

Spec Racer Ford/blue

1987 Spec Racer Ford/black/red

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3/White/Green/Blu

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/White

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Black/Red

1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF/Orange

2006 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Green/Black

1995 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Orange/Black

2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/White G

SCCA Enterprises SRF/blue and white

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Red

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White

1994 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Blue/Orange

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White D

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Black

2012 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Blue

2007 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Silver/Black

Ford SRF3/White / Red

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Blue/Grn

2007 Spec Racer Ford/blue

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Yellow/Bl

Spec Racer Ford SRF/Black

SRF SRF/White

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Yellow / Black

2004 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Blue/Yellow

2000 Spec Racer Ford SRF/Yellow/White

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Time Posted: 09:55           Time Final11:20

Car #02: No transponder, scored manually

New Track Record (2:05.709) for SRF3 by Max King.

Lost 2 laps of data with decoder issue

Printed: 6/25/2017 11:21:47 AM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

2.577

Avg. Speed

62.053

Best Lap Tm

2:05.709

Best Speed

97.368

Best Lap by

39 - Max King

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 1 SRF, SRF3

Gp 1 Race 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Race (35:00 or 15 Laps) started at 9:05:39

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/25/2017 09:00 AM

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017

Official
Race Results
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Pos

36

37

38

39

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

6

31

32

33

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

02

54

36

68

03

21

43

13

Class

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Raymond R. Moser

Steven Spano

Craig Blackwell

Roger Krebs

Robert W. Reed

Sabre Cook

Mark Vultaggio

Daniel Mathias

Member_ID

277445

433994

495349

287474

311013

488488

401910

488322

Region

NNJ

GLN

IND

LnSt

NER

Colo

NEP

WDC

Hometown

Red Bank NJ

Dryden NY

Carmel IN

Austin TX

Winchester NH

Grand Junction CO

Swiftwater PA

Annapolis MD

Laps

11

Best Tm Total Tm

38:00.939

1.860

2.257

2.589

Sponsor

Moser Taboada

Finger Lakes Consulting LLC

Papa Roger Racing/Naproxen

IceRace.com

Apple Motorsports / Viceroy - Snowmass

Dry Gear Solutions

Absolute Fire Protection / Apple Motorsports

Make-Model

Srf SRF/blue/silver

1985 Ford SRF/White and Black

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black

SCCA Enterprises SRF/White/Blue

2001 SCCA Enterprises SRF/BLACK

2007 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/Silver/Black

2012 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Blue

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3/BLUE/YELLOW

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Time Posted: 09:55           Time Final11:20

Car #02: No transponder, scored manually

New Track Record (2:05.709) for SRF3 by Max King.

Lost 2 laps of data with decoder issue

Printed: 6/25/2017 11:21:47 AM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

2.577

Avg. Speed

62.053

Best Lap Tm

2:05.709

Best Speed

97.368

Best Lap by

39 - Max King

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 1 SRF, SRF3

Gp 1 Race 2 [17-ST-4912-S]

Race (35:00 or 15 Laps) started at 9:05:39

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/25/2017 09:00 AM

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017

Official
Race Results
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